
 
School Calendar (2022-2023) 

 

*These dates are subject to change. 
 
 
 

Thursday, August 11 Virtual Meet & Greet (for all parents) - 7:00pm - 8:30pm 

Monday, August 15 School begins 

Sunday, August 21 Welcome Playdates - 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. (time varies) 
Growing Place Family Preschool Play Yard 

Monday, September 5 No School – Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 21 Early Release at 12:30 p.m. – Teacher In Service  

Wednesday, September 28 Back to School Night - 7:30pm - 9:00pm 
Growing Place Family Preschool 

Wednesday, October 5 No School - Teacher In Service Day 

Monday, October 10 No School – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Friday, November 11 No School - Veterans Day 

Saturday, November 19 Parent Potluck & Game Night – 6:00pm – 9:00pm 
Growing Place Family Preschool 

Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, November 25 No School – Teacher In Service & Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 19 – Monday, January 2 No School – Winter Break 

Monday, January 16 No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Sunday, February 5 Rummage Sale - 9:00am – 2:00pm 
Growing Place Family Preschool 

Monday, February 20 No School – Presidents Day 

Sunday, March 12 Spring Carnival - 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Growing Place Family Preschool 

Monday, March 27 – Friday, March 31 No School – Spring Break 

Wednesday, April 19 No School - Teacher In Service 

Monday, May 29 No School – Memorial Day 

Monday, June 19 No School - Juneteenth  

Tuesday, July 4 No School – Independence Day 

Thursday, July 6 Last Day of School 

 


